
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

22 

17 

45 

90 

444 

25 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Kristo KÜTT 

Aivo MÄLK 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:40.257 

2:46.468 

2:48.889 

2:51.325 

2:51.650 

0.200 

Diff 

6.211 

8.632 

11.068 

11.393 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

38.005 

46.274 

41.133 

46.731 

40.764 

3rd Last Tm 

37.932 

38.496 

39.841 

39.551 

45.514 

2nd Last Tm 

38.360 

38.691 

44.256 

40.876 

40.771 

Last Tm 

42.095 

39.088 

39.611 

40.115 

40.751 

Start Speed 

3.865 

3.919 

4.048 

4.052 

3.850 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

5 

3 

4 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:22:15 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

77 

12 

44 

64 

70 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Taaniel KARP 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Laur MÄGI 

Lucas ORAV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 004 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

RRT 

Tikkri Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

2:46.368 

2:47.599 

2:49.483 

2:56.040 

1:24.258 

Diff 

1.231 

3.115 

9.672 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

40.167 

41.283 

47.553 

42.687 

40.029 

3rd Last Tm 

39.506 

39.034 

39.208 

46.169 

2nd Last Tm 

38.970 

39.223 

39.222 

41.359 

40.029 

Last Tm 

43.718 

44.125 

39.363 

41.783 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.007 

3.934 

4.137 

4.042 

3.839 

Start Pos 

5 

3 

6 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:26:03 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

98 

777 

115 

68 

333 

Name 

Jakko VIILO 

Madis TAFENAU 

Tanel TEREPING 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Marko JÄRVE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Car 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semoq Bravo 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Kaur Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kuopion UA 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:45.522 

2:51.466 

2:57.685 

2:58.658 

2:49.520 

Diff 

5.944 

12.163 

13.136 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

40.106 

40.942 

45.554 

47.546 

39.886 

3rd Last Tm 

44.996 

40.141 

39.646 

41.142 

40.247 

2nd Last Tm 

38.281 

45.883 

39.765 

40.981 

40.365 

Last Tm 

38.402 

40.807 

48.570 

42.982 

45.448 

Start Speed 

3.737 

3.693 

4.150 

6.097 

3.574 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:31:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

6 

91 

81 

169 

696 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Andre KIIL 

Alo EHASOO 

Keivo KÕIV 

Gabriel KOORT 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo Sport 

P-Tech 009 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:42.905 

2:51.993 

2:54.580 

2:55.265 

3:11.575 

Diff 

9.088 

11.675 

12.360 

28.670 

4th Last Tm 

38.761 

41.144 

40.896 

47.336 

39.030 

3rd Last Tm 

38.452 

43.588 

39.337 

40.677 

44.718 

2nd Last Tm 

38.751 

38.413 

44.162 

40.502 

39.043 

Last Tm 

43.362 

44.878 

46.686 

42.736 

1:04.832 

Start Speed 

3.579 

3.970 

3.499 

4.014 

3.952 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:36:51 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

231 

88 

18 

111 

15 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Allan KAKRI 

Toomas TRIISA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Teet VARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 008 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:45.341 

2:46.284 

2:46.831 

2:48.690 

2:54.005 

Diff 

0.943 

1.490 

3.349 

8.664 

4th Last Tm 

40.419 

40.893 

45.648 

41.743 

41.761 

3rd Last Tm 

39.147 

43.822 

39.518 

39.718 

45.911 

2nd Last Tm 

39.005 

38.968 

38.955 

44.155 

40.567 

Last Tm 

43.090 

38.837 

38.858 

39.058 

40.757 

Start Speed 

3.680 

3.764 

3.852 

4.016 

5.009 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:46:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

139 

555 

33 

251 

69 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 009 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:39.925 

2:44.526 

2:52.175 

2:54.189 

2:54.851 

Diff 

4.601 

12.250 

14.264 

14.926 

4th Last Tm 

37.880 

39.400 

41.296 

41.876 

47.680 

3rd Last Tm 

38.147 

38.739 

45.789 

41.133 

41.523 

2nd Last Tm 

38.101 

43.896 

40.920 

45.974 

40.940 

Last Tm 

42.377 

38.711 

40.285 

41.078 

40.871 

Start Speed 

3.420 

3.780 

3.885 

4.128 

3.837 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:49:51 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

139 
22 
6 

555 
231 
98 
88 
77 
17 
18 
12 
111 
45 
44 
90 
777 
444 
91 
33 
15 
251 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 
Markus ABRAM 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Janar MUTTIK 
Tamo TOODO 
Jakko VIILO 
Allan KAKRI 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Kristo KÜTT 
Toomas TRIISA 
Taaniel KARP 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Aivo MÄLK 
Ivar RÜHKA 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Madis TAFENAU 
Mait MÄESAAR 
Andre KIIL 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Teet VARE 
Raido NIKONOROV 

Total Tm 

2:39.925 
2:40.257 
2:42.905 
2:44.526 
2:45.341 
2:45.522 
2:46.284 
2:46.368 
2:46.468 
2:46.831 
2:47.599 
2:48.690 
2:48.889 
2:49.483 
2:51.325 
2:51.466 
2:51.650 
2:51.993 
2:52.175 
2:54.005 
2:54.189 

Diff 

0.332 

2.980 

4.601 

5.416 

5.597 

6.359 

6.443 

6.543 

6.906 

7.674 

8.765 

8.964 

9.558 

11.400 

11.541 

11.725 

12.068 

12.250 

14.080 

14.264 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:40.257] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.468] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.889] 

- 

4  [2:51.325] 

- 

4  [2:51.650] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.368] 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.599] 

- 

- 

4  [2:49.483] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.522] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.466] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [2:42.905] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.993] 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.341] 

- 

4  [2:46.284] 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.831] 

- 

4  [2:48.690] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.005] 

- 

R6.  

4  [2:39.925] 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.526] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.175] 

- 

4  [2:54.189] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

DNF 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 

81 
69 
169 
64 
115 
68 
696 
70 
25 
333 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 
Igor ROOSMAA 
Keivo KÕIV 
Laur MÄGI 
Tanel TEREPING 
Harri HYNYNEN 
Gabriel KOORT 
Lucas ORAV 
Martin JUGA 
Marko JÄRVE 

Total Tm 

2:54.580 
2:54.851 
2:55.265 
2:56.040 
2:57.685 
2:58.658 
3:11.575 
1:24.258 

Diff 

14.655 

14.926 

15.340 

16.115 

17.760 

18.733 

31.650 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.040] 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:24.258] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.685] 

4  [2:58.658] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [2:54.580] 

- 

4  [2:55.265] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.575] 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

4  [2:54.851] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

139 

22 

6 

555 

231 

98 

88 

77 

17 

18 

12 

111 

45 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Markus ABRAM 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tamo TOODO 

Jakko VIILO 

Allan KAKRI 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas TRIISA 

Taaniel KARP 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Aivo MÄLK 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

Kaur Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

2:39.925 

2:40.257 

2:42.905 

2:44.526 

2:45.341 

2:45.522 

2:46.284 

2:46.368 

2:46.468 

2:46.831 

2:47.599 

2:48.690 

2:48.889 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 1/3 



Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

44 

90 

777 

444 

91 

33 

15 

251 

81 

69 

169 

64 

115 

Name 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Madis TAFENAU 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Andre KIIL 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Teet VARE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Alo EHASOO 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Keivo KÕIV 

Laur MÄGI 

Tanel TEREPING 

Entrant 

RRT 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Car 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LiveLife TN5 

Semoq Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

P-Tech 008 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

P-Tech 009 

P-Tech 009 

P-Tech 004 

LiveLife TN5 

M1. Total Tm 

2:49.483 

2:51.325 

2:51.466 

2:51.650 

2:51.993 

2:52.175 

2:54.005 

2:54.189 

2:54.580 

2:54.851 

2:55.265 

2:56.040 

2:57.685 

M1.  

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

27 

28 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

68 

696 

70 

25 

333 

Name 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Gabriel KOORT 

Lucas ORAV 

Martin JUGA 

Marko JÄRVE 

Entrant 

Kuopion UA 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Car 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

2:58.658 

3:11.575 

1:24.258 

M1.  

27 

28 

29 

30 

33 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

27 

28 

29 

30 

33 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 3/3 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

139 

12 

45 

115 

444 

69 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Taaniel KARP 

Aivo MÄLK 

Tanel TEREPING 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 009 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:40.496 

2:43.896 

2:49.131 

2:49.880 

2:52.632 

2:53.952 

Diff 

3.400 

8.635 

9.384 

12.136 

13.456 

4th Last Tm 

38.223 

39.854 

41.691 

42.303 

47.609 

44.022 

3rd Last Tm 

38.104 

39.039 

39.074 

44.558 

40.207 

40.202 

2nd Last Tm 

38.349 

38.547 

44.553 

39.453 

40.542 

40.031 

Last Tm 

42.211 

42.891 

40.069 

39.947 

40.355 

45.527 

Start Speed 

3.609 

3.565 

3.744 

3.619 

3.919 

4.170 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

6 

5 

Joker 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/04/2022 18:15:11 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Published on: equal as printed time 

Race Director: Mallor MOONDU 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:01:36 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

18 

98 

77 

81 

68 

Name 

Toomas TRIISA 

Jakko VIILO 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Alo EHASOO 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Car 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

Kaur Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kuopion UA 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:43.820 

2:44.658 

2:45.840 

2:47.057 

2:54.530 

Diff 

0.838 

2.020 

3.237 

10.710 

4th Last Tm 

39.711 

44.911 

40.006 

41.141 

42.592 

3rd Last Tm 

38.552 

39.323 

39.310 

39.507 

45.222 

2nd Last Tm 

43.227 

38.559 

43.942 

43.511 

40.793 

Last Tm 

38.850 

38.323 

38.738 

39.277 

41.506 

Start Speed 

3.480 

3.542 

3.844 

3.621 

4.417 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:05:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

6 

696 

90 

251 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Gabriel KOORT 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:39.838 

2:45.765 

2:46.541 

2:48.283 

2:51.509 

Diff 

5.927 

6.703 

8.445 

11.671 

4th Last Tm 

37.796 

39.926 

46.092 

40.591 

47.335 

3rd Last Tm 

37.991 

39.127 

38.445 

44.811 

39.930 

2nd Last Tm 

42.804 

44.277 

39.044 

39.667 

40.311 

Last Tm 

37.607 

38.538 

39.041 

39.557 

40.334 

Start Speed 

3.640 

3.897 

3.919 

3.657 

3.599 

Start Pos 

4 

6 

5 

1 

2 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:09:26 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 12:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

91 

555 

111 

44 

25 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RRT 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:39.589 

2:44.979 

2:46.872 

2:47.499 

0.000 

Diff 

5.390 

7.283 

7.910 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

38.765 

44.601 

39.658 

46.114 

3rd Last Tm 

37.732 

38.965 

39.742 

39.244 

2nd Last Tm 

37.621 

38.807 

39.089 

38.991 

Last Tm 

42.016 

38.478 

44.805 

39.352 

Start Speed 

3.455 

4.128 

3.578 

3.798 

Start Pos 

1 

6 

2 

4 

5 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:13:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

333 

17 

33 

64 

70 

Name 

Marko JÄRVE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Laur MÄGI 

Lucas ORAV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

P-Tech 004 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:47.314 

2:48.030 

2:49.740 

2:55.692 

3:30.362 

Diff 

0.716 

2.426 

8.378 

43.048 

4th Last Tm 

39.467 

45.859 

40.846 

47.971 

40.845 

3rd Last Tm 

44.736 

39.223 

40.091 

40.859 

45.625 

2nd Last Tm 

39.967 

39.247 

39.820 

41.140 

44.536 

Last Tm 

39.480 

39.530 

45.396 

41.489 

1:15.396 

Start Speed 

3.664 

4.171 

3.587 

4.233 

3.960 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

1 

6 

4 

Joker 

2 

1 

4 

1 

2;3 

Comment 

fs 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:20:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 12:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

88 

231 

15 

169 

777 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Tamo TOODO 

Teet VARE 

Keivo KÕIV 

Madis TAFENAU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 008 

P-Tech 009 

Semoq Bravo 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:44.188 

2:44.554 

2:52.952 

2:53.891 

2:55.289 

Diff 

0.366 

8.764 

9.703 

11.101 

4th Last Tm 

39.027 

39.807 

41.037 

42.202 

47.218 

3rd Last Tm 

39.016 

43.341 

40.672 

46.022 

40.146 

2nd Last Tm 

39.227 

39.559 

45.877 

41.184 

43.532 

Last Tm 

43.396 

38.122 

41.360 

40.231 

40.206 

Start Speed 

3.522 

3.725 

4.006 

4.252 

4.187 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/04/2022 18:15:39 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Published on: equal as printed time 

Race Director: Mallor MOONDU 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:24:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 12:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

91 
22 
139 
18 
12 
88 
231 
98 
555 
6 
77 
696 
111 
81 
333 
44 
17 
90 
45 
33 
115 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Markus ABRAM 
Romet TSIRNA 
Toomas TRIISA 
Taaniel KARP 
Allan KAKRI 
Tamo TOODO 
Jakko VIILO 
Janar MUTTIK 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Gabriel KOORT 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alo EHASOO 
Marko JÄRVE 
Ivar RÜHKA 
Kristo KÜTT 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Aivo MÄLK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Tanel TEREPING 

Total Tm 

2:39.589 
2:39.838 
2:40.496 
2:43.820 
2:43.896 
2:44.188 
2:44.554 
2:44.658 
2:44.979 
2:45.765 
2:45.840 
2:46.541 
2:46.872 
2:47.057 
2:47.314 
2:47.499 
2:48.030 
2:48.283 
2:49.131 
2:49.740 
2:49.880 

Diff 

0.249 

0.907 

4.231 

4.307 

4.599 

4.965 

5.069 

5.390 

6.176 

6.251 

6.952 

7.283 

7.468 

7.725 

7.910 

8.441 

8.694 

9.542 

10.151 

10.291 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:40.496] 

- 

4  [2:43.896] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:49.131] 

- 

4  [2:49.880] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:43.820] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.658] 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.840] 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.057] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [2:39.838] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.765] 

- 

4  [2:46.541] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.283] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [2:39.589] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.979] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.872] 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.499] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.314] 

- 

4  [2:48.030] 

- 

- 

4  [2:49.740] 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.188] 

4  [2:44.554] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

DNS 

No. 

251 
444 
15 
169 
69 
68 
777 
64 
70 
25 

Name 

Raido NIKONOROV 
Mait MÄESAAR 
Teet VARE 
Keivo KÕIV 
Igor ROOSMAA 
Harri HYNYNEN 
Madis TAFENAU 
Laur MÄGI 
Lucas ORAV 
Martin JUGA 

Total Tm 

2:51.509 
2:52.632 
2:52.952 
2:53.891 
2:53.952 
2:54.530 
2:55.289 
2:55.692 
3:30.362 

Diff 

11.920 

13.043 

13.363 

14.302 

14.363 

14.941 

15.700 

16.103 

50.773 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:52.632] 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.952] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.530] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:51.509] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.692] 

4  [3:30.362] 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

4  [2:52.952] 

4  [2:53.891] 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.289] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

22 

139 

231 

88 

555 

6 

18 

98 

12 

91 

77 

111 

17 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Romet TSIRNA 

Tamo TOODO 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Toomas TRIISA 

Jakko VIILO 

Taaniel KARP 

Andre KIIL 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kaur Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

2:40.257 

2:39.925 

2:45.341 

2:46.284 

2:44.526 

2:42.905 

2:46.831 

2:45.522 

2:47.599 

2:51.993 

2:46.368 

2:48.690 

2:46.468 

M1.  

2 

1 

5 

7 

4 

3 

10 

6 

11 

18 

8 

12 

9 

M2. Total Tm 

2:39.838 

2:40.496 

2:44.554 

2:44.188 

2:44.979 

2:45.765 

2:43.820 

2:44.658 

2:43.896 

2:39.589 

2:45.840 

2:46.872 

2:48.030 

M2.  

2 

3 

7 

6 

9 

10 

4 

8 

5 

1 

11 

13 

17 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

4 

4 

12 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

16 

19 

19 

25 

26 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

44 

45 

90 

81 

33 

696 

444 

251 

15 

777 

115 

333 

169 

Name 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Aivo MÄLK 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Alo EHASOO 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Gabriel KOORT 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Teet VARE 

Madis TAFENAU 

Tanel TEREPING 

Marko JÄRVE 

Keivo KÕIV 

Entrant 

RRT 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Car 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 008 

Semoq Bravo 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 009 

M1. Total Tm 

2:49.483 

2:48.889 

2:51.325 

2:54.580 

2:52.175 

3:11.575 

2:51.650 

2:54.189 

2:54.005 

2:51.466 

2:57.685 

2:55.265 

M1.  

14 

13 

15 

22 

19 

28 

17 

21 

20 

16 

26 

33 

24 

M2. Total Tm 

2:47.499 

2:49.131 

2:48.283 

2:47.057 

2:49.740 

2:46.541 

2:52.632 

2:51.509 

2:52.952 

2:55.289 

2:49.880 

2:47.314 

2:53.891 

M2.  

16 

19 

18 

14 

20 

12 

23 

22 

24 

28 

21 

15 

25 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

30 

32 

33 

36 

39 

40 

40 

43 

44 

44 

47 

48 

49 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

No. 

69 

68 

64 

70 

25 

Name 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Laur MÄGI 

Lucas ORAV 

Martin JUGA 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kuopion UA 

Tikkri Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Car 

P-Tech 009 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 004 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

M1. Total Tm 

2:54.851 

2:58.658 

2:56.040 

1:24.258 

M1.  

23 

27 

25 

29 

30 

M2. Total Tm 

2:53.952 

2:54.530 

2:55.692 

3:30.362 

M2.  

26 

27 

29 

30 

32 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

49 

54 

54 

59 

62 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 3/3 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

81 

15 

231 

251 

444 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 

Teet VARE 

Tamo TOODO 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Semog Bravo Sport 

P-Tech 008 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:45.728 

2:53.988 

2:54.529 

2:55.044 

3.506 

Diff 

8.260 

8.801 

9.316 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

39.804 

42.126 

44.290 

48.158 

3rd Last Tm 

38.876 

41.192 

44.943 

40.511 

2nd Last Tm 

39.488 

45.257 

40.076 

41.487 

Last Tm 

43.888 

41.695 

41.335 

41.006 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

3.672 

3.718 

3.885 

3.882 

3.506 

Start Pos 

6 

1 

5 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:28:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

696 

12 

69 

68 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Gabriel KOORT 

Taaniel KARP 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

P-Tech 009 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kuopion UA 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:39.380 

2:42.154 

2:46.047 

2:50.914 

2:51.855 

Diff 

2.774 

6.667 

11.534 

12.475 

4th Last Tm 

37.846 

38.642 

46.821 

40.866 

41.363 

3rd Last Tm 

37.936 

38.208 

38.522 

39.982 

44.887 

2nd Last Tm 

42.543 

43.360 

38.385 

45.899 

40.712 

Last Tm 

37.623 

38.392 

38.302 

40.258 

40.793 

Start Speed 

3.432 

3.552 

4.017 

3.909 

4.100 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

6 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:35:45 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

45 

88 

77 

115 

33 

Name 

Aivo MÄLK 

Allan KAKRI 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Tanel TEREPING 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:44.225 

2:45.099 

2:45.311 

2:47.934 

2:53.773 

Diff 

0.874 

1.086 

3.709 

9.548 

4th Last Tm 

39.322 

39.667 

40.380 

45.736 

41.081 

3rd Last Tm 

39.008 

38.818 

43.766 

39.029 

46.650 

2nd Last Tm 

43.689 

43.819 

38.861 

39.228 

40.589 

Last Tm 

38.774 

38.853 

38.704 

39.499 

41.351 

Start Speed 

3.432 

3.942 

3.600 

4.442 

4.102 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

2 

4 

6 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:39:28 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

555 

44 

98 

90 

64 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Jakko VIILO 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Laur MÄGI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LiveLife TN5 

P-Tech 004 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

RRT 

Kaur Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:46.047 

2:47.032 

2:47.264 

2:47.629 

3.976 

Diff 

0.985 

1.217 

1.582 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

39.389 

46.432 

40.881 

40.412 

3rd Last Tm 

38.662 

38.667 

44.182 

39.237 

2nd Last Tm 

39.014 

38.573 

38.708 

39.453 

Last Tm 

45.469 

39.811 

39.521 

44.623 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

3.513 

3.549 

3.972 

3.904 

3.976 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

6 

4 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:45:45 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

6 

111 

70 

777 

333 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Lucas ORAV 

Madis TAFENAU 

Marko JÄRVE 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semoq Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:44.532 

2:46.335 

2:48.745 

2:50.079 

3:03.685 

Diff 

1.803 

4.213 

5.547 

19.153 

4th Last Tm 

39.307 

40.341 

41.010 

40.869 

56.487 

3rd Last Tm 

38.944 

39.221 

39.830 

44.870 

44.547 

2nd Last Tm 

43.779 

43.985 

43.961 

40.388 

39.372 

Last Tm 

38.854 

39.030 

39.912 

40.379 

39.476 

Start Speed 

3.648 

3.758 

4.032 

3.573 

3.803 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

1 

6 

Joker 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:50:32 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

139 

17 

18 

169 

91 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas TRIISA 

Keivo KÕIV 

Andre KIIL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 009 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:41.849 

2:44.993 

2:47.032 

2:51.213 

3:03.799 

Diff 

3.144 

5.183 

9.364 

21.950 

4th Last Tm 

38.634 

40.792 

41.556 

47.131 

38.245 

3rd Last Tm 

38.053 

38.363 

39.154 

40.191 

42.073 

2nd Last Tm 

42.320 

42.982 

43.381 

39.813 

37.701 

Last Tm 

39.041 

38.927 

38.949 

40.349 

1:02.076 

Start Speed 

3.801 

3.929 

3.992 

3.729 

3.704 

Start Pos 

6 

4 

5 

2 

2 

Joker 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:54:09 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

22 
139 
696 
45 
6 
17 
88 
77 
81 
12 
555 
111 
18 
44 
98 
90 
115 
70 
777 
69 
169 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Romet TSIRNA 
Gabriel KOORT 
Aivo MÄLK 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Kristo KÜTT 
Allan KAKRI 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Alo EHASOO 
Taaniel KARP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Toomas TRIISA 
Ivar RÜHKA 
Jakko VIILO 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Tanel TEREPING 
Lucas ORAV 
Madis TAFENAU 
Igor ROOSMAA 
Keivo KÕIV 

Total Tm 

2:39.380 
2:41.849 
2:42.154 
2:44.225 
2:44.532 
2:44.993 
2:45.099 
2:45.311 
2:45.728 
2:46.047 
2:46.047 
2:46.335 
2:47.032 
2:47.032 
2:47.264 
2:47.629 
2:47.934 
2:48.745 
2:50.079 
2:50.914 
2:51.213 

Diff 

2.469 

2.774 

4.845 

5.152 

5.613 

5.719 

5.931 

6.348 

6.667 

6.667 

6.955 

7.652 

7.652 

7.884 

8.249 

8.554 

9.365 

10.699 

11.534 

11.833 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.728] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [2:39.380] 

- 

4  [2:42.154] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.047] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:50.914] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.225] 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.099] 

4  [2:45.311] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.934] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.047] 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.032] 

4  [2:47.264] 

4  [2:47.629] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.532] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.335] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.745] 

4  [2:50.079] 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

4  [2:41.849] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.993] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.032] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.213] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

68 
33 
15 
231 
251 
333 
91 
444 
64 

Name 

Harri HYNYNEN 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Teet VARE 
Tamo TOODO 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Marko JÄRVE 
Andre KIIL 
Mait MÄESAAR 
Laur MÄGI 

Total Tm 

2:51.855 
2:53.773 
2:53.988 
2:54.529 
2:55.044 
3:03.685 
3:03.799 

3.506 
3.976 

Diff 

12.475 

14.393 

14.608 

15.149 

15.664 

24.305 

24.419 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:53.988] 

4  [2:54.529] 

4  [2:55.044] 

- 

- 

0  [3.506] 

- 

R2.  

4  [2:51.855] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [2:53.773] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.976] 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.685] 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.799] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

22 

139 

6 

88 

555 

12 

77 

18 

98 

17 

45 

111 

231 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Romet TSIRNA 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Taaniel KARP 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Toomas TRIISA 

Jakko VIILO 

Kristo KÜTT 

Aivo MÄLK 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Tamo TOODO 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Kaur Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

2:40.257 

2:39.925 

2:42.905 

2:46.284 

2:44.526 

2:47.599 

2:46.368 

2:46.831 

2:45.522 

2:46.468 

2:48.889 

2:48.690 

2:45.341 

M1.  

2 

1 

3 

7 

4 

11 

8 

10 

6 

9 

13 

12 

5 

M2. Total Tm 

2:39.838 

2:40.496 

2:45.765 

2:44.188 

2:44.979 

2:43.896 

2:45.840 

2:43.820 

2:44.658 

2:48.030 

2:49.131 

2:46.872 

2:44.554 

M2.  

2 

3 

10 

6 

9 

5 

11 

4 

8 

17 

19 

13 

7 

M3. Total Tm 

2:39.380 

2:41.849 

2:44.532 

2:45.099 

2:46.047 

2:46.047 

2:45.311 

2:47.032 

2:47.264 

2:44.993 

2:44.225 

2:46.335 

2:54.529 

M3.  

1 

2 

5 

7 

11 

10 

8 

13 

15 

6 

4 

12 

25 

Total points 

5 

6 

18 

20 

24 

26 

27 

27 

29 

32 

36 

37 

37 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

696 

44 

81 

91 

90 

33 

777 

115 

15 

69 

251 

444 

169 

Name 

Gabriel KOORT 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Alo EHASOO 

Andre KIIL 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Madis TAFENAU 

Tanel TEREPING 

Teet VARE 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Keivo KÕIV 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

RRT 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Car 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Semoq Bravo 

LiveLife TN5 

P-Tech 008 

P-Tech 009 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 009 

M1. Total Tm 

3:11.575 

2:49.483 

2:54.580 

2:51.993 

2:51.325 

2:52.175 

2:51.466 

2:57.685 

2:54.005 

2:54.851 

2:54.189 

2:51.650 

2:55.265 

M1.  

28 

14 

22 

18 

15 

19 

16 

26 

20 

23 

21 

17 

24 

M2. Total Tm 

2:46.541 

2:47.499 

2:47.057 

2:39.589 

2:48.283 

2:49.740 

2:55.289 

2:49.880 

2:52.952 

2:53.952 

2:51.509 

2:52.632 

2:53.891 

M2.  

12 

16 

14 

1 

18 

20 

28 

21 

24 

26 

22 

23 

25 

M3. Total Tm 

2:42.154 

2:47.032 

2:45.728 

3:03.799 

2:47.629 

2:53.773 

2:50.079 

2:47.934 

2:53.988 

2:50.914 

2:55.044 

3.506 

2:51.213 

M3.  

3 

14 

9 

28 

16 

23 

19 

17 

24 

20 

26 

29 

21 

Total points 

43 

44 

45 

47 

49 

62 

63 

64 

68 

69 

69 

69 

70 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

No. 

333 

68 

70 

64 

25 

Name 

Marko JÄRVE 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Lucas ORAV 

Laur MÄGI 

Martin JUGA 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Kuopion UA 

CKR Estonia 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Car 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 004 

A1M-X750 

M1. Total Tm 

2:58.658 

1:24.258 

2:56.040 

M1.  

33 

27 

29 

25 

30 

M2. Total Tm 

2:47.314 

2:54.530 

3:30.362 

2:55.692 

M2.  

15 

27 

30 

29 

32 

M3. Total Tm 

3:03.685 

2:51.855 

2:48.745 

3.976 

M3.  

27 

22 

18 

29 

-- 

Total points 

75 

76 

77 

83 

62 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 3/3 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

333 

69 

251 

70 

169 

444 

68 

15 

64 

Name 

Marko JÄRVE 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Lucas ORAV 

Keivo KÕIV 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Teet VARE 

Laur MÄGI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Car 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 009 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 009 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 008 

P-Tech 004 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Kuopion UA 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:09.801 

4:12.321 

4:13.143 

4:13.551 

4:16.663 

4:17.962 

4:18.230 

4:22.717 

4:37.079 

Diff 

2.520 

3.342 

3.750 

6.862 

8.161 

8.429 

12.916 

27.278 

4th Last Tm 

40.485 

40.260 

40.487 

41.252 

40.444 

40.589 

46.045 

40.375 

42.559 

3rd Last Tm 

40.027 

39.770 

40.604 

39.206 

40.541 

40.652 

40.248 

40.339 

41.992 

2nd Last Tm 

45.039 

40.086 

45.709 

45.041 

41.283 

41.595 

41.323 

45.052 

42.554 

Last Tm 

40.461 

40.925 

40.939 

40.669 

40.464 

41.753 

41.493 

41.146 

43.311 

Start Speed 

3.605 

3.668 

3.436 

4.046 

3.890 

3.856 

4.545 

3.776 

4.479 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

3 

8 

5 

4 

7 

1 

9 

Joker 

5 

2 

5 

5 

2 

1 

3 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

D-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:59:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

No. 

91 

81 

90 

333 

44 

69 

777 

115 

33 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Alo EHASOO 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Marko JÄRVE 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Madis TAFENAU 

Tanel TEREPING 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LiveLife TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 009 

Semoq Bravo 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

RRT 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

3:56.236 

4:05.448 

4:07.916 

4:09.583 

4:10.102 

4:11.562 

4:13.893 

4:18.921 

2:59.011 

Diff 

9.212 

11.680 

13.347 

13.866 

15.326 

17.657 

22.685 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

37.781 

39.481 

44.028 

39.865 

40.173 

39.946 

40.435 

39.319 

49.207 

3rd Last Tm 

37.659 

39.189 

39.414 

39.803 

39.755 

45.410 

40.390 

47.656 

40.468 

2nd Last Tm 

37.657 

43.468 

39.838 

39.586 

39.586 

39.537 

40.614 

45.168 

40.623 

Last Tm 

42.586 

39.285 

39.699 

39.687 

39.660 

39.974 

40.663 

38.987 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

3.500 

3.432 

4.009 

3.776 

3.528 

3.976 

3.700 

4.506 

3.875 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

3 

8 

1 

9 

4 

7 

4 

Joker 

6 

5 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

C-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:24:00 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

91 

18 

98 

45 

17 

81 

696 

111 

231 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Toomas TRIISA 

Jakko VIILO 

Aivo MÄLK 

Kristo KÜTT 

Alo EHASOO 

Gabriel KOORT 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Tamo TOODO 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Kaur Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:59.102 

3:59.739 

4:00.695 

4:05.768 

4:06.144 

4:11.967 

4:12.825 

4:19.234 

4:27.362 

Diff 

0.637 

1.593 

6.666 

7.042 

12.865 

13.723 

20.132 

28.260 

4th Last Tm 

37.547 

38.465 

37.956 

39.452 

43.611 

39.661 

48.008 

39.399 

39.300 

3rd Last Tm 

37.656 

38.328 

38.516 

39.053 

38.454 

43.942 

38.938 

44.211 

38.908 

2nd Last Tm 

42.799 

38.305 

38.490 

39.895 

39.989 

39.706 

38.843 

39.204 

38.616 

Last Tm 

37.701 

43.404 

38.737 

39.558 

39.276 

39.284 

38.749 

39.414 

43.176 

Start Speed 

3.973 

3.469 

3.547 

3.777 

3.841 

3.985 

4.052 

3.791 

3.836 

Start Pos 

8 

1 

2 

4 

3 

9 

7 

5 

6 

Joker 

5 

6 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

B-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:43:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 16:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

9 

No. 

22 

91 

6 

12 

77 

18 

88 

555 

139 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Andre KIIL 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Taaniel KARP 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Toomas TRIISA 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Romet TSIRNA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

LiveLife TN5 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LiveLife TN5 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:56.696 

3:59.201 

4:02.124 

4:03.828 

4:04.137 

4:04.777 

4:06.365 

3.852 

3:52.325 

Diff 

4.371 

6.876 

9.799 

11.503 

11.812 

12.452 

14.040 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

38.078 

38.066 

39.118 

38.534 

38.498 

38.414 

39.332 

38.311 

2nd Last Tm 

42.365 

37.875 

39.254 

38.611 

38.738 

38.664 

39.119 

38.427 

Last Tm 

37.905 

42.147 

38.815 

39.487 

39.452 

38.618 

43.640 

RETIRED 

38.062 

Start Speed 

3.476 

4.048 

3.499 

3.715 

4.160 

3.924 

3.693 

3.417 

Start Pos 

1 

8 

3 

6 

7 

9 

4 

5 

2 

Joker 

5 

6 

3 

1 

1 

3 

6 

Comment 

no jokker 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:43:53 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 17:10 


